andespe2014's fall 2014 schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:15
09:00

09:15
10:00

8 &

12:15
13:00

13:15
14:00

14:15
15:00

15:15
16:00

16:15
17:00

17:15
18:00

18:15
19:00

19:15
20:00

disk. mat
Forelesning

ELS

disk. mat
@ving

KiL24, KaL22, KIL23, $21

webtek

Forelesning
F6

brukerkurs
@ving

s21

brukerkur brukerkur

Forelesning Forelesning
R8 RO

projekt
Buing

EL6

brukerkurs

Forelesning
G1

disk. mat
Forelesning

s5

disk. mat
Forelesning

R7

disk. mat

Forelesning
R1

ntnu.1024.no




